
COMMUNITY BUILDING AREA SCHEDULE
Application: 

Date: 1st December 2021

Area sqm

67.3

21.1

23.7

4.7

24.1

6.7

1.75

165

No. Required

6

Parking Provision

165 sqm GFA  (1 space per 30sqm)

Entrance Foyer

WC(unisex )

Store

Residential Development, Strategic Housing 

Development, Ardee, Co. Louth

Kitchen

Gross Floor Area sqm

Accommodation

Community Space

Meeting Room 01

Meeting Room 02


