

COMMUNITY BUILDING AREA SCHEDULE

 Application:
 Residential Development, Strategic Housing

Development, Ardee, Co. Louth

Date: 1st December 2021

Accommodation	Area sqm
Community Space	67.3
Meeting Room 01	21.1
Meeting Room 02	23.7
Kitchen	4.7
Entrance Foyer	24.1
WC(unisex)	6.7
Store	1.75

Gross Floor Area sqm 16.

Parking Provision	No. Required
165 sqm GFA (1 space per 30sqm)	6